
Division Executive Director BARC Liaison

AASL Sylvia Norton Carl Harvey

American Association of School Librarianssnorton@ala.org harveyca@longwood.edu

312-280-4388

ACRL Kara Malenfant Maggie Farrell

Association of College & Research Librarieskmalenfant@ala.org maggie.farrell@unlv.edu

312-280-2510 

ALSC Aimee Strittmatter Ann Ewbank

Association of Library Service to Children astrittmatter@ala.org ann.ewbank@montana.edu

800-545-2433 x2162

Core Kerry Ward Larry Neal

Leadership, Infrastructure, Futures kward@ala.org lneal@cmpl.org

800-545-2433 x5036

PLA Mary Hirsh Brett Bonfield

Public Library Association mhirsh@ala.org brett.bonfield@cincinnatilibrary.org

312-280-5039

RTCA Danielle Ponton Karen Schneider

Round Table Coordinating Assembly dponton@ala.org kgs@freerangelibrarian.com

800-545-2433 x3213

RUSA Bill Ladewski Rodney Lippard

Reference & User Services Association bladewski@ala.org RodneyL@usca.edu

800-545-2433 x4395

UFL Beth Nawalinski John Lehner

United for Libraries bnawalinski@ala.org jlehner@uh.edu

800-545-2433 x2162

YALSA Tammy Dillard-Steels Peter Hepburn

Young Adult Library Services Association tdillard@ala.org peter.hepburn@canyons.edu

800-545-2433 x4391


